MARQUEES



LEX

TABLES & CHAIRS

BISTRO CHAIRS

WOODEN FOLDING CHAIRS
LIME WASH CHAIRS
CROSS BACK CHAIRS

CAKE TABLE (ROUND)
5FT ROUND TABLES
5'6FT ROUND TABLES
6FT ROUND TABLE

6FT TRESTLE TABLE

6FT RUSTIC TRESTLE TABLE
TABLE LINEN

NAPKINS

4X POSEUR TABLES
8X POSEUR TABLES
4X BAR STOOLS
8X BAR STOOLS

INDIVIDUAL POSEUR TABLES
INDIVIDUAL BAR STOOLS

FROM £2.60 EACH
FROM £3.45 EACH
FROM £3.90 EACH

POA

FROM £6.50 EACH
FROM £7.75 EACH
FROM £8.75 EACH
FROM £16.25 EACH

FROM £7.75 EACH
FROM £22.50 EACH
FROM £12.50 EACH

FROM £6.25 EACH

£60.00
£120.00
£40.00
£80.00

£16.50
£13.00




LEX
SOUND & LIGHTING

PA SYSTEM & WIRELESS MICROPHONE £185

PA SYSTEM, MICROPHONE, DISCO LIGHTING £300 m m
WIRELESS MICROPHONE £23

WIRED MICROPHONE £17

HAZE/SMOKE MACHINE £60

LED UPLIGHTERS FROM £30 EACH /ﬁl\
FESTOON LIGHITNG POA

FAIRY LIGHTING POA

PRICES EXCLUDE VA




LEX
DANCEFLOORS & STAGES

15X15FT PARQUET £400
14X14FT WOODEN EFFECT DANCE FLOOR £425
16 X16FT WOODEN EFFECT DANCE FLOOR £475
16 X16FT BLACK & WHITE DANCE FLOOR £525
2X2M STAGE £225
2X4M STAGE £365
2X5M STAGE £425
4X5M STAGE £525

3X6M STAGE £625




LEX
BAR FURNITURE

RUSTIC BAR (INCLUDES, 2X ICE BUCKETS & 2X BINS £195

LED COLOURED BAR £250.00
SMALL GLASS FRONT FRIDGE £87.50
LARGE GLASS FRONTED FRIDGE £120.00
2.4M REFRIGERATION TRAILER £350.00
3M REFRIGERATION TRAILER £360.00
4X POSEUR TABLES £60.00
8X POSEUR TABLES £120.00 )
4X BAR STOOLS £40.00
8X BAR STOOLS £80.00
INDIVIDUAL POSEUR TABLES £16.50
INDIVIDUAL BAR STOOLS £13.00
SMALL ICE BUCKET £6.50
LARGE ICE BUCKET/TUB £7.50
ICE SCOOP £2.00
ICE TONES £2.00
WINE COOLERS £6.00
COCKTAIL SHAKER £5.00
ROUND TRAYS £3.50

BINS £7.25ea




COAT RAIL

EASEL SEATING PLAN

LAWN CAMES PACK 3X
GIANT JENGA

GIANT CONNECT 4

CORN HOLE

4X BEAN BAGS

8X BEAN BAGS

INDIVIDUAL BEAN BAGS
GIANT COOLING FANS
HEATERS

OIL FLAME TORCHES

4X POSEUR TABLES

8X POSEUR TABLES
INDIVIDUAL POSEUR TABLES
GIANT LETTERS “LOVE"
GIANT LETTERS “MR & MRS”
GCIANT LETTERS “I DO”
GIANT LETTERS INITIALS
GIANT LETTERS INDIVIDUAL EACH

£14.00
£30.00
£80.00
£32.00
£30.00
£32.00
£65.50
£131.00

£18.50 EA

POA

FROM £175.00

£20.00
£60.00
£120.00
£16.50
£225.00
£375.00
£175.00
£175.00
£75.00




LEX

REFRIDGERATION & WCS

2.4M REFRIGERATION TRAILER £350.00
3M REFRIGERATION TRAILER £360.00
SMALL GLASS FRONT FRIDGE £87.50
LARGE GLASS FRONTED FRIDGE £120.00
1+1 LUXURY WC FROM £700.00
2+1 LUXURY WC FROM £850.00
3+2 LUXURY WC FROM £975.00
4+2 LUXURY WC FROM £1,200.00
ONSITE SERVICE FROM £375.00

PRICES SUBJECT TO SEASONAL & EVENT REQUIREMENTS & CHANGES




MARQUEES

0118 9712180 07727198 375
info@lexmarqueehire.couk www.lexmarqueehire.co.uk
O @LEXMarqueeHire @ /LEXMarqueeHire



