



LEX

TABLES & CHAIRS

BISTRO CHAIRS	FROM £2.60 EACH
WOODEN FOLDING CHAIRS	FROM £3.45 EACH
LIME WASH CHAIRS	FROM £3.90 EACH
CROSS BACK CHAIRS	POA
CAKE TABLE (ROUND)	FROM £6.50 EACH
5FT ROUND TABLES	FROM £7.75 EACH
5'6FT ROUND TABLES	FROM £8.75 EACH
6FT ROUND TABLE	FROM £16.25 EACH
6FT TRESTLE TABLE	FROM £7.75 EACH
6FT RUSTIC TRESTLE TABLE	FROM £22.50 EACH
TABLE LINEN	FROM £12.50 EACH
NAPKINS	FROM £6.25 EACH
4X POSEUR TABLES	£60.00
8X POSEUR TABLES	£120.00
4X BAR STOOLS	£40.00
8X BAR STOOLS	£80.00
INDIVIDUAL POSEUR TABLES	£16.50
INDIVIDUAL BAR STOOLS	£13.00



LEX

SOUND & LIGHTING



PA SYSTEM & WIRELESS MICROPHONE	£185
PA SYSTEM, MICROPHONE, DISCO LIGHTING	£300
WIRELESS MICROPHONE	£23
WIRED MICROPHONE	£17
HAZE/SMOKE MACHINE	£60
LED UPLIGHTERS	FROM £30 EACH
FESTOON LIGHTING	POA
FAIRY LIGHTING	POA



ALL PRICES EXCLUDE VAT

LEX

DANCEFLOORS & STAGES



15X15FT PARQUET

£400

14X14FT WOODEN EFFECT DANCE FLOOR

£425

16X16FT WOODEN EFFECT DANCE FLOOR

£475

16X16FT BLACK & WHITE DANCE FLOOR

£525

2X2M STAGE

£225

2X4M STAGE

£365

2X5M STAGE

£425

4X5M STAGE

£525

3X6M STAGE

£625

ALL PRICES EXCLUDE VAT

LEX

BAR FURNITURE



RUSTIC BAR (INCLUDES, 2X ICE BUCKETS & 2X BINS	£195
LED COLOURED BAR	£250.00
SMALL GLASS FRONT FRIDGE	£87.50
LARGE GLASS FRONTED FRIDGE	£120.00
2.4M REFRIGERATION TRAILER	£350.00
3M REFRIGERATION TRAILER	£360.00
4X POSEUR TABLES	£60.00
8X POSEUR TABLES	£120.00
4X BAR STOOLS	£40.00
8X BAR STOOLS	£80.00
INDIVIDUAL POSEUR TABLES	£16.50
INDIVIDUAL BAR STOOLS	£13.00
SMALL ICE BUCKET	£6.50
LARGE ICE BUCKET/TUB	£7.50
ICE SCOOP	£2.00
ICE TONES	£2.00
WINE COOLERS	£6.00
COCKTAIL SHAKER	£5.00
ROUND TRAYS	£3.50
BINS	£7.25ea



LEX EXTRAS



COAT RAIL	£14.00
EASEL SEATING PLAN	£30.00
LAWN GAMES PACK 3X	£80.00
GIANT JENGA	£32.00
GIANT CONNECT 4	£30.00
CORN HOLE	£32.00
4X BEAN BAGS	£65.50
8X BEAN BAGS	£131.00
INDIVIDUAL BEAN BAGS	£18.50 EA
GIANT COOLING FANS	POA
HEATERS	FROM £175.00
OIL FLAME TORCHES	£20.00
4X POSEUR TABLES	£60.00
8X POSEUR TABLES	£120.00
INDIVIDUAL POSEUR TABLES	£16.50
GIANT LETTERS "LOVE"	£225.00
GIANT LETTERS "MR & MRS"	£375.00
GIANT LETTERS "I DO"	£175.00
GIANT LETTERS INITIALS	£175.00
GIANT LETTERS INDIVIDUAL EACH	£75.00

LEX

REFRIDGERATION & WCS



2.4M REFRIGERATION TRAILER	£350.00
3M REFRIGERATION TRAILER	£360.00
SMALL GLASS FRONT FRIDGE	£87.50
LARGE GLASS FRONTED FRIDGE	£120.00
1+1 LUXURY WC	FROM £700.00
2+1 LUXURY WC	FROM £850.00
3+2 LUXURY WC	FROM £975.00
4+2 LUXURY WC	FROM £1,200.00
ONSITE SERVICE	FROM £375.00

PRICES SUBJECT TO SEASONAL & EVENT REQUIREMENTS & CHANGES

ALL PRICES EXCLUDE VAT



0118 9712180 07727 198 375

info@lexmarqueehire.co.uk www.lexmarqueehire.co.uk

 @LEXMarqueeHire  /LEXMarqueeHire